GE
Measurement & Control
PACE1001 Barometer
Precision Barometric Indicator and Recorder
A high precision Druck indicator and recorder, designed for barometric
monitoring in laboratories, airfields and other applications.
Features
•	 �Utilises GE’s unique range of Resonant Pressure Sensor

IO-PAN-P1000 19” panel mount kit
6. Supporting services
Services ordering information:
Please order the following as separate line items:
Calibration
Part number Description
UKAS PACE1000 Accredited Pressure
Calibration
7
Related products
GE manufacture a wide range of pressure transducers, transmitters, indicators, calibrators, controllers and Air Data test
systems. Our range of portable calibrators also cover temperature and electrical parameters.
Please refer to www.ge-mcs.com for further information.
PACE – pressure calibration & test solutions
PACE1000 – Precision Pressure Indicator
PACE1001 Barometer – Precision Barometric Indicator and
Recorder
PACE5000 – Single Channel Pressure Controller Chassis
PACE6000 – Dual Channel Pressure Controller Chassis
CM0 – Standard precision high speed pressure controller
module
CM1 – High precision high speed pressure controller module
CM2 – Premium precision high speed pressure controller